
AMERICAN SOUTHWEST CONFERENCE 
2021 FOOTBALL CAMPUS CONTACTS 

GAME WEEK – GAME DAY – VIDEO – ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 

as of AUGUST 18, 2021 

For Use by Teams and Game Officials in Communicating Game Information/Logistics 
 
 
 
AUSTIN COLLEGE OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Director of Athletics / Football Game Week and Game Day Contact for Officials & Opponents 
David Norman 903-813-2499 dnorman@austincollege.edu 903-815-4764 
Office Coordinator 

Julie Travis 903-813-2499 jutravis@austincollege.edu  
Head Coach 
Loren Dawson 903-813-2403 ldawson@austincollege.edu   903-818-1497 
Video Contacts – Football 
In-Game & Exchange: Zach Turner  903-813-2510 zturner@austincollege.edu 304-685-8387 
Athletics Communications 

Jeff Kelly 903-813-2275 jkelly@austincollege.edu 903-267-4539 
 
 
BELHAVEN OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 

Director of Athletics 
Scott Little 601-968-5956 slittle@belhaven.edu  601-953-0100 
Director of Game Day Operations / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations  --- Officials & Opponents 
Tyler Freeman 601-968-8809 tfreeman@belhaven.edu  931-808-7770 
Administrative Assistant 
Angela Brock 601-968-5956 abrock@belhaven.edu   

Head Coach 
Blaine McCorkle 601-965-7023 bmccorkle@belhaven.edu  804-247-5417 
Video Contacts - Football 
In-Game: Dylan Foley 601-968-8765 dfoley@belhaven.edu 601-209-6102 
Exchange: Jordan Potts 601-968-8749 jpotts@belhaven.edu   832-344-6056 
Athletics Communications 

Kevin Griffin (Assistant AD) 601-968-8768 kgriffin@belhaven.edu  601-573-5727 
Dylan Foley (Director) 601-968-8765 dfoley@belhaven.edu  601-946-0080 
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EAST TEXAS BAPTIST OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Director of Athletics 
Ryan Erwin 903-923-2226 rerwin@etbu.edu  214-289-6571 
Senior Associate Director of Athletics / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations --- Officials & Opponents 

Kent Reeves 903-923-2233 klreeves@etbu.edu  903-407-8207 
Administrative Assistant 
Laura Harrington (AD) 903-923-2228 lharrington@etbu.edu   
Sharon Hall (FB) 903-923-2188 shall@etbu.edu   
Head Coach 
Brian Mayper 903-923-2187 bmayper@etbu.edu 409-926-2306 

Video Contacts - Football 
In-Game:   Kent Reeves 903-923-2233 klreeves@etbu.edu  903-407-8207 
Exchange:   Marcus Monaco 903-923-2199 mmonaco@etbu.edu   406-560-6564 
Athletics Communications 
Adam Ledyard (Assistant AD) 903-923-2129 aledyard@etbu.edu  903-407-8320 
 
 
HARDIN-SIMMONS OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Director of Athletics  / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations 
Dr. John Neese 325-670-1273 jneese@hsutx.edu  325-669-9136 

Administrative Assistant 
Lisa Million 325-670-1197 Lisa.Million@hsutx.edu  325-201-6837 
Assistant to the Director of Athletics 
Carrie Mae Bradrick 325-670-1685 carrie.bradrick@hsutx.edu  817-584-7355  
Head Coach 
Jesse Burleson 325-670-1554 jburleson@hsutx.edu 325-665-8795 

Video Contacts - Football 
In-Game & Exchange: Garrett Martin 325-670-1494 garrett.martin@hsutx.edu   325-370-4413 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
Chad Grubbs 325-670-1473 cgrubbs@hsutx.edu  325-665-7932 
 
 
HOWARD PAYNE OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Athletics Director  / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations (Shares) – Officials & Opponents 
Hunter Sims 325-649-8115 hsims@hputx.edu  972-977-2713 

Associate Athletics Director for Operations / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations (Shares) – Officials & Opponents 
Troy Drummond 325-649-8103 tdrummond@hputx.edu  325-330-3202 
Head Coach 
Jason Bachtel 325-649-8207 jbachtel@hputx.edu   254-679-9441 
Video Contacts - Football 
In-Game: Hunter Sims 325-649-8115 hsims@hputx.edu  972-977-2713 

In-Game: Troy Drummond 325-649-8103 tdrummond@hputx.edu  325-330-3202 
Exchange: Cameron Wong 325-649-8108 cameron.wong@hputx.edu   512-431-9113 
Athletics Communications 
Abram Choate 325-649-8111 achoate@hputx.edu  325-647-1172 
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MARY HARDIN-BAYLOR OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Athletics Director  
Dr. Mickey Kerr 254-295-4618 mkerr@umhb.edu  254-493-9662 
Football Game Week & Game Day Operations (Shares) -- Officials & Opponents 

Randy Mann 254-295-4618 rmann@umhb.edu  254-541-8315 
Administrative Assistant for Football / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations (Shares) – Officials & Opponents 
Karen Goff 254-295-4226 kgoff@umhb.edu  254-749-0563 
Administrative Assistant for Athletics 
Claudia Nunez 254-295-4618 cnunez@umhb.edu   
Head Coach 

Pete Fredenburg 254-295-4226 pfredenburg@umhb.edu 254-721-7237 
Video Contacts - Football 
In-Game & Exchange: David Twilleager 254-295-4458 dtwilleager@umhb.edu   254-289-0632 
Athletics Communications 
Sarah Harborth 254-295-5585 sharborth@umhb.edu   214-316-7265 
 
 
MCMURRY OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Athletics director / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations – Officials & Opponents 
Sam Ferguson 325-793-4647 ferguson.sam@mcm.edu  434-251-5885 

Executive Administrative Assistant 
Debbie Ford 325-793-4631 fordd@mcmurryadm.mcm.edu   
Head Coach 
Jordan Neal 325-793-4642 neal.jordan@mcm.edu 325-668-6675 
Video Contacts - Football 
In-Game:  Sam Ferguson 325-793-4647 ferguson.sam@mcm.edu 434-251-5885 

Exchange: Keafer Clegg 817-372-7334 clegg.keafer@mcm.edu  817-372-7334 
Athletics Communications 
Mike Ezekiel 325-793-4612 ezekiel.mike@mcm.edu  256-349-1290 
 
 
SUL ROSS STATE OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Athletics Director 
Amanda Workman 432-837-8021 amanda.workman@sulross.edu  806-632-6954 
Football Game Week Operations – Officials & Opponents 

Billy Ray Laxton 432-837-8241 Billy.laxton@sulross.edu 432-538-2105 
Football Game Day Operations – Officials & Opponents 
Wyatt Olson 432-837-8277 Wyatt.olson@sulross.edu 608-481-0525 
Head Coach 
John Pearce 432-837-8229 john.h.pearce@sulross.edu 832-797-6477 
Video Contacts - Football 
In-Game: Manuel Poblano,  
     Derek Pollacchi 432-837-8451 Derek.pollacchi@sulross.edu    Poblano 915-373-9984 

Pollacchi 518-698-3598 
Exchange: Bryce Saracene 432-837-8451 bns15xd@sulross.edu   832-373-7333 
Athletics Communications 

Derek Pollacchi 432-837-8451 derek.pollacchi@sulross.edu  518-698-3598 
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SOUTHWESTERN OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Director of Athletics / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations --- Officials & Opponents 
Glenn Schwab 512-863-1697 schwabg@southwestern.edu   512-863-1697 
Administrative Assistant 

Denise Barnes 512-863-1353 barnes1@southwestern.edu  
Head Coach 
Joe Austin 512-863-1019 jaustin@southwestern.edu 812-801-1402 
Video Contacts - Football 
In-Game & Exchange: Donald Williams 512-863-1022 dwilliams@southwestern.edu   737-703-5609 
Athletics Communications 

Jesse Blanchard   512-863-1254 blanchaj@southwestern.edu  512-863-1254 
 
 
TEXAS LUTHERAN OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 

Director of Athletics / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations – Officials & Opponents 
Bill Miller 830-372-8086 bmiller@tlu.edu  830-305-1909 
Administrative Assistant 
Jeanne Enloe 830-372-8120 jenloe@tlu.edu   
Head Coach 
Ricky Matt 830-372-8120 rmatt@tlu.edu  830-305-4353 

Video Contacts - Football 
In-Game & Exchange: Jake Tingle 830-372-8166 jwtingle@tlu.edu  830-305-9536 
Athletics Communications 
Bryce Hayes 830-372-6877 mhayes@tlu.edu   830-609-8691 
 
 

 
 
 
AMERICAN SOUTHWEST 
CONFERENCE OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 

Commissioner 
Amy Carlton 972-234-0033 ext. 105 acarlton@ascsports.org  214-675-8213 

Assistant Commissioner 
Cody Usher 972-234-0033 ext. 106 cusher@ascsports.org  501-400-3140 
Coordinator of Football Officiating 
Tim Crowley 972-342-9947 footballsupervisor@gmail.com   972-342-9947 
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